4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

| RO
| RO
| RO

Versiune SW: RO

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

0l.Antonesti 1

0034074F
0034007F
0067063M
0067024M
0034023F
0034032F
0034078M
0067061F
0067062F
0227457M
0067065F
0034028F
0067025M
0067058M
0067055M
0067013F
0067075F
0034019M
0034061F
0029186F
0067014F
0067050F
0067057F
0067108M
0034092F
0067002F
0034093F
0067020F
0006778M
0088024F
0067106F
0067029F
1036579M
0730070M
0067073F
0067031F
0594149F

BENZING Live
1: 20504507

BENZING M2

- BENZING Live!

-1.17

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

22730

Loc lansare

Longitudine

Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine
:33 GPS Ceas Atomic
:33 +0 Ceas Porumbei
:33 GPS +3h

Por. sositi
[INr.inel |Sosire
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA107B15 |31.05 13:34
| DAGF81EA |31.05 13:47
| DA1IB3C8A |31.05 13:55
|DA1IB3BEY9 |31.05 13:55
|[DA1077C6 |31.05 13:58
| DAGF813A |31.05 14:01
| DA28A577 |31.05 14:03:
| DA3F5C45 |31.05 14:04
| DA3F5D31 |31.05 14:06
| DASEFOF7 |31.05 14:07
| DA28581A |31.05 14:10:
| DA35D958 |31.05 14:12:
| DA1IB3C30 |31.05 14:19:
| DA1IB3A09 |31.05 14:22
| DA1IB3B4F |31.05 14:27
| DA3F5C56 |31.05 14:27
| DA2859AD |31.05 14:30
| DAOD9268 |31.05 14:37
| DAGEF72B0 |31.05 14:44
|DA107B14 |31.05 14:44
| DA2859ED |31.05 14:50
| DA28593A |31.05 14:59
| DA28586C |31.05 15:11
| DAOD9284 |31.05 15:19:
|DA107A1C |31.05 15:20
| DA3F5D1D |31.05 15:31
|DAGF7334 |31.05 15:37
| DA28588C |31.05 16:08
| DA1B3B28 |31.05 16:18:
|[DA10O7ACY9 |31.05 16:24
| DA3F5DD9 |31.05 17:00
| DA2859E2 |31.05 17:19:
| DA1IB3AAC |31.05 17:34
| DAEF456C |31.05 17:43:
| DA2858D5 |31.05 18:01:
| DA285768 |31.05 19:18:
| DA2857CB |01.06 10:22:

FILE ON
| SERVER

VALID

0I5 06: 2025 0823

Antonesti

29°46"42.97'E
31.05.2025 06:10:00
Boruzi Cristian

23° 50" 58.9' E
01.06.2025 10:23:45
01.06.2025 10:23:45 40
37
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
:40.2 |OK |01 043
:27.8 |OK |01 ]036 |
:08.5 |OK |01 |006 |
:35.5 |OK |01 |017
:21.5 |OK |01 |057
:28.6 |OK |01 |035
35.4 |OK |01 |010
:17.9 |OK |01 ]050 |
:02.0 |JOK |01 1]033
:52.7 |OK |01 |002
17.8 |OK |01 |047
00.2 |OK |01 1]048
49.9 |OK |01 ]009 |
:42.1 |OK |01 ]020
:39.1 |OK |01 |005
:53.9 |OK |01 1049 |
:20.5 |OK |01 |055
:44.4 |OK |01 |012
16.4 |OK |01 1029 |
:53.3 |OK |01 |041
:22.2 |OK |01 037
:34.3 |OK |01 |046 |
:27.7 |OK |01 ]045
36.3 |OK |01 ]023 ]
:01.0 |JOK |01 ]030
:57.9 |JOK |01 ]053
:04.0 |OK |01 042
:29.8 |OK |01 |052
08.2 |OK |01 |008
:02.4 |OK |01 |044
:31.6 |OK |01 |040
47.6 |OK |01 |054
:18.6 |JOK |01 |011
40.0 |OK |01 022
10.7 |OK |01 ]059 |
44 .8 |OK |01 ]034
45.3 |OK |01 027
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 700673
Autorizare: REMOTE
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